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NS630-K

NS630-K

NH2/3-Neutralleitertrenner 630A auf Stromschiene Sammelschienenklemme

Technische Merkmale

Elektrischer Strom

Nennstrom

Abmessungen
Hohe
Breite

Tiefe

Installation, Montage

Montage auf

Irrtiimer und technische Anderungen vorbehalten

630 A

148 mm

100 mm

112 mm

Stromschiene



